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ECONOMIC 
CONTRIBUTIONS  
OF THE RESTAURANT  
& FOODSERVICE  
INDUSTRY 

WASHINGTON

In 2025, Washington’s eating and drinking places are projected to 
contribute $36.36B in direct economic output to the state’s economy, 
support 297,841 jobs, and deliver $12.14B in total labor income, 
including wages, salaries, and proprietors’ income, and benefits.

These contributions spur additional spending in the U.S. economy. 
When including indirect and induced impacts from employees, 
suppliers, and others in the surrounding area, the industry’s total 
economic impact rises to $61.58B in output, supporting 392,703 jobs, 
and $21.92B in total labor income.

The industry will also be a major source of public revenue. Direct 
contributions will total $7.07B in taxes to all levels of government, 
including $347.36M in county taxes, $2.49B in state taxes and $3.12B 
in federal taxes. With induced and indirect effects included, total 
contributions will reach $10.85B in taxes, with $463.27M in county 
taxes, $3.36B in state taxes and $5.53B in federal taxes.

x
WASHINGTON – ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTIONS  
BY T YPE OF EATING AND DRINKING PL ACES, 2025

OUTPUT EMPLOYMENT LABOR INCOME TAXES

FULL SERVICE 
RESTAURANTS

Direct 
Total

$14.34B 
$24.55B

118,020 
158,096

$5.12B 
$8.99B

$2.79B 
$4.32B

LIMITED-SERVICE 
RESTAURANTS

Direct 
Total

 $14.63B 
$25.10B

104,386 
144,228

 $3.74B 
$7.49B

 $2.78B 
$4.28B

ALL OTHER  
EATING AND  
DRINKING PLACES

Direct 
Total

 $7.40B 
$12.99B

75,435 
99,522

 $3.28B 
$5.76B

 $1.51B 
$2.41B

  Source: National Restaurant Association calculations using 2023 IMPLAN data

For more information:  Restaurant.org | WAHospitality.org
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https://restaurant.org
https://restaurant.org
https://WAHospitality.org
https://WAHospitality.org
https://restaurant.org
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WASHINGTON LARGEST INDIRECT AND INDUCED OUTPUT IMPACTS  
FROM EATING AND DRINKING PL ACES, 2025 (IN BILLIONS OF DOLL ARS)			 
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Source: National Restaurant Association calculations using 2023 IMPLAN data

WASHINGTON LARGEST INDIRECT AND INDUCED EMPLOYMENT IMPACTS  
FROM EATING AND DRINKING PL ACES, 2025 (IN THOUSANDS OF WORKERS)
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Source: National Restaurant Association calculations using 2023 IMPLAN data
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CONGRESSIONAL 
DISTRICT OUTPUT EMPLOYMENT LABOR INCOME TAXES

WA-01 Direct 
Total

$3.30B 
$3.52B

26,010 
26,662

$1.14B 
$1.21B

$535.02M 
$558.65M

WA-02 Direct 
Total

 $3.32B 
$4.13B

28,478 
31,831

 $1.05B 
$1.27B

 $628.04M 
$740.85M

WA-03 Direct 
Total

 $2.92B 
$3.81B

25,014 
28,968

 $906.64M 
$1.16B

 $580.40M 
$712.10M

WA-04 Direct 
Total

 $2.70B 
$3.59B

23,334 
27,217

 $825.52M 
$1.08B

 $542.70M 
$680.61M

WA-05 Direct 
Total

 $3.50B 
$5.06B

30,342 
37,307

 $1.08B 
$1.55B

 $697.54M 
$933.30M

WA-06 Direct 
Total

 $3.70B 
$4.44B

32,221 
35,436

 $1.16B 
$1.37B

 $702.45M 
$806.74M

WA-07 Direct 
Total

 $5.93B 
$6.67B

45,662 
48,304

 $2.23B 
$2.69B

 $962.96M 
$1.05B

WA-08 Direct 
Total

 $3.42B 
$3.60B

27,292 
27,876

 $1.15B 
$1.21B

 $582.91M 
$605.74M

WA-09 Direct 
Total

 $4.72B 
$5.16B

35,708 
37,193

 $1.71B 
$1.92B

$774.48M 
$828.96M

WA-10 Direct 
Total

 $2.87B 
$3.35B

23,781 
25,798

 $886.13M 
$1.03B

 $517.82M 
$583.74M

Source: National Restaurant Association calculations using 2023 IMPLAN datav

WASHINGTON CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICTS   
ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTIONS FROM EATING AND DRINKING PL ACES, 2025	
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x

MSAs OUTPUT EMPLOYMENT LABOR INCOME TAXES

BELLINGHAM Direct 
Total

$1.01B 
$1.44B

9,228 
11,142

$305.72M 
$427.91M

$203.06M 
$268.56M

BREMERTON-
SILVERDALE-PORT 
ORCHARD

Direct 
Total

 $1.08B 
$1.45B

9,360 
11,041

 $324.83M 
$434.03M

 $209.09M 
$261.95M

KENNEWICK-
RICHLAND

Direct 
Total

 $1.38B 
$1.94B

11,881 
14,287

 $436.40M 
$602.66M

 $276.81M 
$364.56M

LEWISTON Direct 
Total

 $279.56M 
$402.38M

2,721 
3,305

 $84.78M 
$119.79M

 $46.80M 
$63.67M

LONGVIEW-KELSO Direct 
Total

 $421.67M 
$545.73M

3,635 
4,147

 $122.53M 
$154.20M

 $83.74M 
$103.37M

MOUNT 
VERNON-
ANACORTES

Direct 
Total

 $559.69M 
$697.50M

4,669 
5,238

 $174.62M 
$209.41M

 $108.77M 
$130.93M

OLYMPIA-LACEY-
TUMWATER

Direct 
Total

 $1.19B 
$1.67B

10,004 
12,197

 $365.04M 
$526.95M

 $226.00M 
$294.96M

PORTLAND-
VANCOUVER-
HILLSBORO, OR-WA

Direct 
Total

 $11.65B 
$20.94B

108,669 
148,075

 $4.21B 
$7.47B

 $1.67B 
$2.96B

SEATTLE-TACOMA-
BELLEVUE

Direct 
Total

 $21.42B 
$35.44B

167,837 
218,150

 $7.53B 
$13.45B

 $4.05B 
$6.11B

SPOKANE - SPOKANE 
VALLEY 

Direct 
Total

 $2.68B 
$4.06B

23,026 
29,312

 $834.37M 
$1.27B

 $536.14M 
$740.07M

WALLA WALLA Direct 
Total

 
$265.48M 
$349.29M

2,365 
2,731

 $79.75M 
$99.71M

 $52.02M 
$66.45M

WENATCHEE-EAST 
WENATCHEE

Direct 
Total

 $613.70M 
$836.52M

5,449 
6,491

 $190.37M 
$251.12M

 $125.49M 
$157.88M

YAKIMA Direct 
Total

$944.50M 
$1.27B

8,190 
9,753

 $279.75M 
$372.55M

 $194.79M 
$249.68M

Source: National Restaurant Association calculations using 2023 IMPLAN data

WASHINGTON METROPOLITAN STATISTICAL AREAS    
ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTIONS FROM EATING AND DRINKING PL ACES, 2025

For an overview of the modeling of the Economic Contributions of the 
Restaurant and Foodservice Industry fact sheets and official definitions 
for the North American Industry Classification System (NAICS) go to 
restaurant.org/statestatistics.

https://restaurant.org/statestatistics

